1.
2.
3.
AC Cable - BDKAB-EU/EUL-M3
MAINS PLUG
The CEE 7/7 (E/F) standard
mains plug is a grounded mains
connector, compatible with E

Internal construction
Sheath: 6.6 mm
Brown (24 x 0.2)
Insulation 2.35 mm
Yellow-green (24 x 0.2)
Insulation 2.35 mm
Blue (24 x 0.2)
Insulation 2.35 mm Insulation
PVC sheath
Conductor
L
PE
N
File name: BDKAB-EUEUL-M3_EN.pdf 	 Date of preparation: 2025–04–14
Model Name Length [m] EAN
BDKAB-EU-M3-1.2M Power cable 1.2m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) [16A] - IEC C5 [2.5A];
H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 1.2
BDKAB-EU-M3-1.5M Power cable 1.5m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) [16A] - IEC C5 [2.5A];
H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 1.5 5904139602898
BDKAB-EU-M3-1.8M Power cable 1.8m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) [16A] - IEC C5 [2.5A];
H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 1.8 5904139602904
BDKAB-EU-M3-3.0M Power cable 3.0m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) [16A] - IEC C5 [2.5A];
H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 3.0
BDKAB-EU-M3-5.0M Power cable 5.0m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) [16A] - IEC C5 [2.5A];
H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 5.0
BDKAB-EUL-M3-1.2M Power cable 1.2m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) angular [16A] - IEC C5
[2.5A]; H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 1.2
BDKAB-EUL-M3-1.5M Power cable 1.5m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) angular [16A] - IEC C5
[2.5A]; H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 1.5
BDKAB-EUL-M3-1.8M Power cable 1.8m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) angular [16A] - IEC C5
[2.5A]; H05VV-F 3×0,75mm2 1.8 5904139606148
BDKAB-EUL-M3-3.0M Power cable 3.0m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) angular [16A] - IEC C5
[2.5A]; H05VV-F 3×0.75mm2 3.0
BDKAB-EUL-M3-5.0M Power cable 5.0m CEE 7/7 (E/F) (EU) angular [16A] - IEC C5